
get current figures, % fac who are tt and % fac who are t.
TABLE S
Percent of Full-Time Faculty Who Are Tenure Track

Actual
Proj. 97 FY1997 Proj. 98 FY1998 Proj. 99 FY1999 Proj. 00 2000

Division
 Business Division 19.2 26.1 21.6 15.4 17.2 20.90%
 Education Division 16.7 18.2 25 16.7 16.7 29.60%
 FA Division 30.6 25.7 23.6 28.6 26.6 26.60%
 HPP Divison 36.4 41.9 44.3 37.5 41.5 50.40%
 L&L Division 42.9 33.8 46.3 33.3 41.5 35.4 35.2 35.20%

English 40.0 40.0 30.0 23.3
Foreign Language 38.7 45.7 42.9 37.1
Communication 56.3 58.8 58.8 52.4

 Math/CS Division 17.1 22.2 22.3 25 22.7 22.30%
 Science Division 33.2 25.9 26.5 27.3 21.7 22.60%
 SS Division 38.6 34.9 24.5 37.5 28.9 29.20%
UNIVERSITY TOTAL 31.1 30.1 30 30.6 28.1 29.90%

Percent of Full-Time Faculty Who Are Tenured
Actual

Proj. 97 FY1997 Proj. 98 FY1998 Proj. 99 FY1999 Proj. 00 FY2000*
Division
 Business Division 72 73.9 78.4 80.8 82.8 79.10%
 Education Division 75 72.7 66.7 58.3 75 74.00%
 FA Division 47.2 51.4 60.5 51.4 60.5 60.50%
 HPP Division 48.5 51.6 55.6 50.0 58.5 49.40%
 L&L Division 48.0 44.6 47.6 46.4 52.4 45.6 58.6 58.60%

English 50 50 60 66.7
Foreign Language 54.8 51.4 54.3 60
Communication 31.3 35.3 35.3 41.2

 Math/CS Division 51.4 50.0 53.8 50.0 56.5 56.40%
 Science Division 48.4 62.1 62.6 51.5 66.9 66.30%
 SS Division 58.5 61.9 75.5 56.3 71.1 70.80%
UNIVERSITY TOTAL 52.3 56.4 62.2 53.1 64.6 63.30%

* From D. Caldwell, VPAA office 12/00); numbers suspiciously close to projections, probably inaccurate
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Percent of Full-Time Faculty Who Are Tenure Track
Division FY1997 FY1998 FY1999 FY2000
 Business Division 19.2 26.1 15.4
 Education Division 16.7 18.2 16.7
 FA Division 30.6 25.7 28.6
 HPP Divison 36.4 41.9 37.5
 L&L Division 33.8 33.3 35.4
 Math/CS Division 17.1 22.2 25
 Science Division 33.2 25.9 27.3
 SS Division 38.6 34.9 37.5
UNIVERSITY TOTAL 31.1 30.1 30.6

Percent of Full-Time Faculty Who Are Tenured
Division FY1997 FY1998 FY1999
 Business Division 72 73.9 80.8
 Education Division 75 72.7 58.3
 FA Division 47.2 51.4 51.4
 HPP Division 48.5 51.6 50.0
 L&L Division 44.6 46.4 45.6



 Math/CS Division 51.4 50.0 50.0
 Science Division 48.4 62.1 51.5
 SS Division 58.5 61.9 56.3
UNIVERSITY TOTAL 52.3 56.4 53.1


